TOOTELEHT

FWU31D

FWU31D

FW siiv. IP30, 36 mod. valge, TUHI kest ( KLS 507x315x112mm)"

Brand: Hager
GTIN: 3250610660157

FW siiv. IP30, 36 mod. valge, TUHI kest ( KLS 507x315x112mm)"

ETIM-teave:

Mounting method

Type of cover

Cover model

Type of door

Transparent cover/door

With lock

Nominal current (In)

Height

Width

Depth

Sisseehitussiigavus

Inner depth

Material plate thickness cabinet
Material plate thickness door/cover
Colour

RAL-number

Number of modules

Number of rows

Width in number of modular spacings
Number of openings for flange plates
Extension possible

Number of conduit inlets
Housing material

Surface protection

With mounting plate

Suitable for outdoor use
Suitable for lightning protection
Degree of protection (IP)
Protection class

Impact strength

Circuit integrity

Kinnitused / mérgistused:

¢ REACH
Ro Hs -

CompLNT
.

Flush-mounted
Door
Closed
Single
No

No

125 A
553 mm
353 mm
125 mm
112 mm
119 mm
1mm
2.5 mm
White
9010
36

3

12

2

No

2

Steel
Powder coating
No

No

No

IP30

IKO9
None
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